Bosch 1974-8D
Object, ID

Brand

Model Number

Name

Description

Cord Length *

Voltage *

Accessories Included
Adjustable Handle Position
Amperage *

Arbor Size *

Color / Finish *

Cordless / Corded *

CSA Certified *
Electronic Speed Control
ETL Listed *

Gear Type

Grinder Switch Type
Grinder Type *

Grinding Wheel Included
Handle Type

Housing Material *
Included Safety Features
Lock-on Switch *

Max. Motor HP
Maximum Output Wattage
Net Tool Weight (Ibs) *
No Load RPM *
Overload Protection *

Powered Tool Power Source *

Rating *
Replaceable Brushes
Side Handle *
Spindle Thread *
Tool Storage *

UL Listed *

Variable Speed *
Wheel Diameter *
Wheel Diameter (in)

Material Numbers

0601890E10

#34968
Bosch
1974-8D

1974-8D (0601890E10)
7" High Performance Angle Grinder - No Lock-on

8

4-120V
1-Yes

1-Yes

15

1-5/8-11 UNC
Blue

2 - Corded
1-Yes

2-No

2-No

Spiral Bevel Gears
4 - Trigger
1-Angle
2-No

Vibration Control Side and Main Handles

Metal Gear Housing

Lock On/Off Switch, Service Minder Brushes

2-No

4

1800

11.4

121 - 8,500

2-No

1 - Electric - Corded
6 - 120V

1-Yes

1-Yes

1-5/8-11 UNC

3 - No Case Included
2-No

2-No
48 - 7"
7

North America

000346391039



